
USACFCS 2015
SENIOR MEN'S EPEE
SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2015 - 9:00 AM

FINAL RESULTS
Event classification: Unrated
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Class. Earned*

1 Hargraves, Marvin USMA  USA U 

2 Hurwitz, Dan NU  USA U  

3T Lipton, Jason UCSB  USA U  

3T Maes, Jack WM  USA U  

5 Zmyslowski, Maciek UC  USA U  

6 Caruso, Taylor RU  USA U  

7 Omar, Adam DC  USA U  

8 Boynton, Zachariah UMASS  USA U  

9 Murray, Allister NU  USA U  

10 Fuller, George UCSB  USA U  

11 Del Toral, Michael WM  USA U  

12 Arbeitman, Evan RU  USA U  

13 Shipp, Jason PU  USA U  

14 Champagne, Sean UP  USA U  

15 Voege, Colton PU  USA U  

16 Zhou, Patrick NU  USA U  
*Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

ROUND #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Division Country Status

1 Hargraves, Marvin U USMA  USA 

2 Hurwitz, Dan U NU  USA 

3 Zmyslowski, Maciek U UC  USA 

4 Caruso, Taylor U RU  USA 

5 Lipton, Jason U UCSB  USA 

6 Maes, Jack U WM  USA 

7 Omar, Adam U DC  USA 
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8 Boynton, Zachariah U UMASS  USA 

9 Murray, Allister U NU  USA 

10 Fuller, George U UCSB  USA 

11 Del Toral, Michael U WM  USA 

12 Arbeitman, Evan U RU  USA 

13 Shipp, Jason U PU  USA 

14 Champagne, Sean U UP  USA 

15 Voege, Colton U PU  USA 

16 Zhou, Patrick U NU  USA 

ROUND #1 - DE - SCORES
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

     
(1) Hargraves, Marvin 
USMA / USA (1) Hargraves, Marvin 

(16) Zhou, Patrick 15 - 11 
NU / USA  (1) Hargraves, Marvin 

(9) Murray, Allister  8 - 3 
NU / USA (8) Boynton, Zachariah  
(8) Boynton, Zachariah 15 - 10  
UMASS / USA  (1) Hargraves, Marvin 

(5) Lipton, Jason  10 - 8 
UCSB / USA (5) Lipton, Jason   
(12) Arbeitman, Evan 15 - 8   
RU / USA  (5) Lipton, Jason  
(13) Shipp, Jason  15 - 12  
PU / USA (4) Caruso, Taylor  
(4) Caruso, Taylor 15 - 9  
RU / USA  (1) Hargraves, Marvin 

(3) Zmyslowski, Maciek  5 - 5 
UC / USA (3) Zmyslowski, Maciek   
(14) Champagne, Sean 15 - 8   
UP / USA  (6) Maes, Jack   
(11) Del Toral, Michael  15 - 12   
WM / USA (6) Maes, Jack    
(6) Maes, Jack 15 - 10    
WM / USA  (2) Hurwitz, Dan  
(7) Omar, Adam  15 - 13  
DC / USA (7) Omar, Adam   
(10) Fuller, George 15 - 7   
UCSB / USA  (2) Hurwitz, Dan  
(15) Voege, Colton  15 - 6  
PU / USA (2) Hurwitz, Dan  
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(2) Hurwitz, Dan 15 - 13  
NU / USA  
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